SPEC SHEET
MP
20XV 2000 kg
Platform pallet truck
2
TRUCK DIMENSIONS
Circled dimensions correspond to the line numbers on the tabulated chart inside the spec sheet. Dimensions are in millimeters.
691.0

R
K 1.1 Manufacturer Yale
1.2 Model designation MP20XV
1.3 Drive: electric (battery type, mains, ...), diesel, petrol, fuel gas Battery
1.4 Operator type: hand, pedestrian, standing, seated, order-picker Pedestrian / Stand-on
1.5 Rated capacity/Rated load Q (t) 2.0
1.6 Load centre distance c (mm) 600
1.8 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork (4) (5) (12) x (mm) 1005
1.9 Wheelbase (4) (5) (12) y (mm) 1516
W
E
IG
H
T 2.1 Service weight (2) (4) kg 753
2.2 Axle loading, laden front/rear (2) kg 1625 / 1128
2.3 Axle loading, unladen front/rear (2) kg 148 / 605
T
Y
R
E
S
, C
H
A
S
S
IS
3.1 Tyres: polyurethane, topthane, NDIIThane, front/rear PU/PU
3.2 Tyre size, front ø (mm x mm) 250 x 100 (6)
3.3 Tyre size, rear ø (mm x mm) 85 x 114 (6)
3.4 Additional wheels (dimensions) ø (mm x mm) 100 x 40
3.5 Wheels, number front/rear (x = driven wheels) 1x+2/4 (6)
3.6 Tread, front b 10 (mm) 504 (6)
3.7 Tread, rear b 11 (mm) 382 (6)
D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N
S
4.4 Lift h 3 (mm) 120
4.9 Height drawbar in driving position min./max. h 14 (mm) 1150 / 1383
4.15 Height, lowered (7) h 13 (mm) 85
4.19 Overall length (pedestrian) (4) l 1 (mm) 1944
4.19 Overall length (stand-on) (4) l 1 (mm) 2377
4.20 Length to face of forks (pedestrian) (4) l 2 (mm) 764
4.20 Length to face of forks (stand-on) (4) l 2 (mm) 1197
4.21 Overall width b 1/b 2 (mm) 750
4.22 Fork dimensions (4) s/e/l (mm) 55 x 170 x 1180
4.25 Forks spread (8) b 5 (mm) 552
4.32 Ground clearance, centre of wheelbase m 2 (mm) 30
4.33 Load dimension b 12 × l 6 b 12 × l 6 (mm) 800 x 1200
4.34.1 Aisle width for pallets 1000mm x 1200mm crossways (pedestrian) (4) (9) A st (mm) 2492
4.34.1 Aisle width for pallets 1000mm x 1200mm crossways (stand-on) (4) (9) A st (mm) 2908
4.34.2 Aisle width for pallets 800mm x 1200mm lengthwise (pedestrian) (4) (9) A st (mm) 2406
4.34.2 Aisle width for pallets 800mm x 1200mm lengthwise (stand-on) (4) (9) A st (mm) 2822
4.35 Turning radius (pedestrian) (4) (5) (10) W a (mm) 1795
4.35 Turning radius (stand-on) (4) (5) (10) W a (mm) 2211
P
E